EXTENSION
171
150
151
151
153
153
152
152
170
164
165
166
155
157
158
160
172
160
144
162
127
161
141
163
168

EXTENSION
103
102
175
106
104
107
120
100
122
121

EXTENSION
108
124
125
126
159
167

CLASS

School Adminstator
School Administrative Asst.
Grade K3

Grade K3 Aide
Grade K4

Grade K4 Aide
Grade K4

Grade K4 Aide
Grade K5

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5/6

Grade 7/8

Spanish

Reading Specialist
Art

School Counselor
Library

Music

Gym

Extended Care
STEM Lab

Doherty Hall Kitchen

POSITION

Parish Administrator
Dir. Of Administration
Pastoral Associate

Dir. Liturgy & Music
Dir. Of Child Ministry

Dir. Of Youth & Young Adult Ministry
C.F. Secretary

Parish Secretary

Dir. Of Stewardship
Dir. Of Communication

PARISH ROOM

Pastoral Center Conference Room
Sacristy

Kitchenetter (Gathering Hall)
Gathering Hall

Choir Room

Large Conference Room

SCHOOL PERSONNEL
Coverage Team

Becky Meyer/Sue Henke (temporary)
Amanda Christian
Cheryl Wojtasiak
Nicole Vaculik

Peggy Beaver

Karen Longoria

Kim Klement

Susan Temple

Amy Johnson

Julie Lemke

Chris Jackson

Melissa Myers

Shaun Kempf

Carren Gratz

Open

Kathleen O'Dell
Jacqueline Stengel
Abby Jones

Renee Peplinski

Andy Smith

Jack Osieczanek (Mr. O)
Amanda Christian, Cathy & Sharon

Cathy Werner

PARISH PERSONNEL
Fr. Tim Schumaker
Lisa Jauron

Sheri Hanson
Andy Smith

John Knetzger

KC Kranich

Becky Meyer

Barb Newton
Madonne Rauch
Bonnie Reineking

EMAIL
principal@stjosephgrafton.org
schooloffice@stjosephgrafton.org
achristian@stjosephgrafton.org
cwojtasiak@stjosephgrafton.org
nvaculik@stjosephgrafton.org
pbeaver@stjosephgrafton.org
klongoria@stjosephgrafton.org
kklement@stjosephgrafton.org
stemple@stjosephgrafton.org
ajohnson@stjosephgrafton.org
jlemke@stjosephgrafton.org
cjackson@stjosephgrafton.org
mmyers@stjosephgrafton.org
skempf@stjosephgrafton.org
cgratz@stjosephgrafton.org

kodell@stjosephgrafton.org
jstengel@stjosephgrafton.org
ajones@stjosephgrafton.org
library@stjosephgrafton.org
asmith@stjosephgrafton.org
josieczanek@stjosephgrafton.org
achristian@stjosephgrafton.org

EMAIL
tschumaker@stjosephgrafton.org
businessoffice@stjosephgrafton.org
shanson@stjosephgrafton.org
asmith@stjosephgrafton.org
jknetzger@stjosephgrafton.org
kkranich@stjosephgrafton.org
cfoffice@stjosephgrafton.org
parish@stjosephgrafton.org
mrauch@stjosephgrafton.org
breineking@stjosephgrafton.org



